
Resultat Ica MAXI Skolsim 2021

FK och yngre 25m
Namn Skola Tid
Backman, Gabriella Karlslunds Skola 43.47
Drougge, Reidar Karlslunds Skola 1:00.12
Egnell, Meja Skolgårda Skola 47.43
Friberg, Charlie Karlslunds Skola 43.90
Hugsen, Erik Karlslunds Skola 51.87
Ring, Lovisa Mariebergsskolan 53.56
Tyni, Milo Karlslunds Skola 52.62

ÅK 1 25m
Namn Skola Tid
Höckert, Nils Karlslunds Skola 51.44
Korall, Majken Ekenässkolan 50.00
Lindkvist, Harry Södra skolan 34.75
Lindvist, Casper Karlslunds Skola 51.18
Pal, Ted Karlslund Skola 45.13
Sundqvist, Sigrid Skolgårda Skola 1:00.94



ÅK 2 25m
Namn Skola Tid
Backman, Diana Karlslunds Skola 35.25
Dufwenberg, Stina Karlslunds Skola 41.44
Jensen, Lovis Skolgårda Skola 41.19
Kornehed, Aprilia Karlslund Skola 43.81
Nordfeldt-Axell, Maiken Skolgårda Skola 43.78
Norrman, Idun Skolgårda Skola 42.69
Staaf, Gry Karlslunds Skola 41.79
Törnqvist, Liv Södra Skolan 38.03
Widén, Iris Skolgårda Skola 40.19
Wiestrand-Kratschmer, Hanna Skolgårda Skola 44.80

ÅK 3 25m
Namn Skola Tid
Björklin, Moa Karlslund skola 33.81
Eliasson, Annie Karlslunds Skola 31.72
Enstedt, Signe Karslund Skola 32.00
Fahlgren, Amelia Karlslunds Skola 36.44
Friberg, Molly Karlslunds Skola 34.54
Gullberg, Ella Inovita Skolan 32.78
Gullberg, Maja Inovita Skolan 26.72
Hallbäck, Otilia Karlslunds Skola 41.53
Hellenius, Saga Inovita Skolan 23.16
Hugsen, Ivar Karslund Skola 42.50
karlstedt, Collin Karlslund skola 31.85
Karlstedt, Kelvin Karlslund skola 1:10.19
Lindkvist, Billy Södra skolan 27.22
Lindqvist, Hugo Karlslunds Skola 41.75
Nasri, Jack ? 29.56
Niklasson, Nova Karlslunds Skola 37.29
Olausson, Ester Inovita Skolan 31.25
Rosing, Nils Karlslund skola 40.06
Servisson, Emma Bergvalla Skolan 31.87
Svahn, Milo Mariebergsskolan 26.66



ÅK 4 25m
Namn Skola Tid
Ekblad, Maximus Skolgårda Skola 32.00
Flores, Alexandra Mariebergsskolan 25.10
Kull, Gabriella Bergvallaskolan 25.31
Ring, Julia Mariebergsskolan 20.75
Sjögren, Iris Skolgårda Skola 19.53
Swärm, Esther Skolgårda Skola 19.09

ÅK 5 50m
Namn Skola Tid
Björklin, Arvid Skolgårda Skola 1:10.56

ÅK 6 50m
Namn Skola Tid
Eriksson, Vincent Marieberg 33.75



Lagkapp FK och yngre 4x25m
Skola / lagnamn Namn Tid
Karlslund FK lag 1 Milo Tyni

Reidar Drougge
Charlie Friberg

3:57.75

Karlslund FK lag 2 Gabriella Backman
Erik Hugsen
Siri Cassel
Isabelle Casel

3:30.78

Lagkapp ÅK 2 4x25m
Skola / lagnamn Namn Tid
Karlslund Åk 2 Diana Backman

Stina Dufwenberg
Gry Staaf
Aprilia Kornehed

2:47.25

Lagkapp ÅK 3 4x25m
Skola / lagnamn Namn Tid
Karlslunds Skola Åk 3 lag 1 Hugo Lindqvist

Nils Rosing
Colin Karlstedt
Kelvin Karlstedt

3:13.40

Karlslunds Skola Åk 3 lag 2 Molly Friberg
Nova Niklasson
Signe Enstedt
Ivar Hugsen

2:27.38

Karlslunds Skola Åk 3 lag 3 Amelia Fahlgren
Annie Eliasson
Moa Björklin
Otilia Hallbäck

2:35.97

Inovita skolan Åk 3 Ella Gullberg
Maja Gullberg
Ester Olausson
Saga Hörlenius

1:57.18

Lagkapp ÅK 4 4x25m
Skola / lagnamn Namn Tid
Skolgårda Skola Åk 4 Iris Sjögren

Maximus Ekblad
Esther Swärm

1:35.06

Skolgårda Skola Åk 4 Elsa Ellisson
Alva Gustavsson
Olof backman

1:36.16


